MYSL Competitive Division Ranking

The MYSL Competitive Division rankings, highest to lowest, are as
follows:

Main Division Title

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

MYSL Premier
MYSL Major
MYSL Red
MYSL White

MYSL Green

Additional subdivisions as
may be needed

1a)
2a)
3a)
4a)

5a)

MYSL Premier #1 and #2
MYSL Major #1 and #2
MYSL Red #1 and #2
MYSL White #1 and #2

MYSL Green #1 and #2



